Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Harris - (882520) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:54.49
2:58.99
3:04.82
3:05.13
3:18.50
3:41.96

3:52.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.99
2:54.49
3:05.13
3:04.82
3:18.50
3:41.96

3:52.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

270

183
131
113

WA Pts

250
270
226
227
183
131
113

Round

Round

F

Date

19/02/17
16/07/17
19/09/15
17/09/16
20/07/14
20/10/13
21/09/13

Date

16/07/17
19/02/17
17/09/16
19/09/15
20/07/14
20/10/13
21/09/13

Meet

WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 3

3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



