Megan Harris - (882520) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.49	270	F	19/02/17	WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017	Wycombe		3
2:58.99	250	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:04.82	227	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:05.13	226	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:18.50	183	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:41.96	131	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:52.97	113	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.99	250	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.49	270	F	19/02/17	WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017	Wycombe		3
3:05.13	226	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:04.82	227	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:18.50	183	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:41.96	131	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:52.97	113	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4